PRETTY SOV

DRINKS MENU



APERITIVO HOUR PUTS LOCAL
DISTILLERS CENTER STAGE

In the early 20th Century, Little Lon was one
of the most notorious districts in Melbourne,
affiliated with criminals, gangs and brothels.

Around the same time, Charles Arthur Floyd was
gaining a reputation as one of the most prominent
gangsters and bank robbers in the American
Midwest. His youthful looks and smart attire
earned him the nickname Pretty Boy Floyd; a name
that would come to be known throughout America
and around the world.

After a string of high-profile bank robberies
Floyd was named Public Enemy No. 1 in 1934 and
was shot and killed in a shoot-out with police
later that year.

Like many gangsters of the era, modern opinion
of Floyd is divided. While many see him as
nothing more than a violent outlaw, others
remember him as a farmer forced into a life of
crime through financial hardship, and one that
always looked after his own.



BEER + CIDER
Birra Moretti Bergamo, Italy

Furphy Ale Geelong, VIC

Pipsqueak Apple Cider, Little Creatures Adelaide Hills, SA

Heineken Amsterdam, Netherlands
Hahn Ultra Light Sydney, Nsw
Two Birds Pale Ale Spotswood, VIC

Little Creatures IPA Geelong, VIC

Peroni Libera (no Alcohol) Rome, Italy

COCKTAILS

Classic Spritz

Aperol, King Valley Prosecco and soda water

Limoncello Gin Frizz
Limoncello, gin & soda water

Espresso Martini
Espresso coffee, Vodka, kahlua

Green Apple Mojito
Rum, apple syrup, lemon juice, soda

Negroni
Gin, vermouth & campari

DESSERT WINE & GRAPPA
All Saints Estate The Keep Tawny
Campbells Rutherglen Muscat
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

Sassicaia Di Grappa

11
11
10
11
10
12

13
11

16

18

18

16

18

10

15

15

18



FIZZ (]
Motly Cru Prosecco King Valley, VIC 12
Clover Hill Tasmanian Curvee NV, TAS

Stefano Lubiana, Tasmania

BIANCO (]
La La Land Vermentino Murray Darling, VIC 12
The Pawn Wine Co. Fiano Adelaide Hills, SA

Monte Tondo, Mito, Soave Veneto, Italy 13
Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC 12
In Dreams Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 16
Rieslingfreak no.2, Riesling Clare Valley, SA

Giant Steps Chardonnay VYarra Valley, VIC

Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc Yarra Valley, VIC 15

Poggio Anima Pecorino-terre Di Chieti Tuscany

Kismet Moscato Central Victoria, VIC 19

50
80
100

60

68

60

60

75

70

85

60

75

65



ROSE

Mr Mick Rose Clare Valley, SA

ROSSO

Alta Pino Noir Central, VIC

Yangarra Estate Grenache Rose MclLaren Vale, SA

Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC

The Other Wine Co, Barbera Adelaide Hills, SA

Head Red Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

Snake+ Herring Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
Aquailani Sangiovese Tuscany

Poggio Anima Chianti DOCG Tuscany

Poggio Anima Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Tuscany

Bruno Shiraz Barossa Valley

D

13

D

12

13

14

15

15

13

60

60

80

80

80

78

65

70

75

70

65



APERITIF & VERMOUTH 30ml
Aperol 9
Campari 9
Pimm’s 9
Martini Bianco 10
Martini Rosso 10

NON ALCOHOLIC
Soft Drinks 5

Coke, Coke Zero or Sprite

Juice 5
Apple, Orange, or Pineapple

Vittel 1854 Still Mineral Water - 750ml 9
Perrier Sparkling Water - 750ml 9
Tonic Water 5
Ginger Beer 6
San Pellegrino 7

Chinotto, Aranciata, Limonata

Lemon Lime Bitter 5
TEA & COFFEE P ]
Coffee by St. Ali 4 4.5
Selection of herbal tea by Dilmah 5
AFFOGATO 15

Disaronno or Frangelico, vanilla bean ice-cream, espresso
shot and biscotti

*Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any
special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances®



DIGESTIVI

Amaro Averna Catania, Italy

Di Saronno Varese, Italy

Montenegro Bologna, Italy

Grappa Riserva, Eligo dell’Ornellaia Castagneto, Italy
Sambuca Rome, Italy

Limoncello Sicily, Italy

Baileys Irish

SPIRITS

Jim Beam Bourbon

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Canadian Club 1858 Canadian Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Scotland Scotch

Chivas Scotland Scotch

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey

Wild Turkey Lawrenceburg, USA

Maker’s Mark Loretto Whiskey United States
Southern Comfort Whiskey United States
Rum Bundaberg Australia

Vodka Belvedere Poland

Gin, Hendrick’s Scotland

Gin, Tanqueray London UK

Tequila Cuervo la Rojena Mexico

Little Lon Distilling Co Proudfoot Gin Melbourne / Australia

15
12
15
14
13
14
12







