## PRETTY BOY LT. Italian steakhouse

DRINKS MENU

## APERITIVO HOUR PUTS LOCAL DISTILLERS CENTER STAGE

In the early 20th Century, Little Lon was one of the most notorious districts in Melbourne, affiliated with criminals, gangs and brothels.

Around the same time, Charles Arthur Floyd was gaining a reputation as one of the most prominent gangsters and bank robbers in the American Midwest. His youthful looks and smart attire earned him the nickname Pretty Boy Floyd; a name that would come to be known throughout America and around the world.

After a string of high-profile bank robberies Floyd was named Public Enemy No. 1 in 1934 and was shot and killed in a shoot-out with police later that year.

Like many gangsters of the era, modern opinion of Floyd is divided. While many see him as nothing more than a violent outlaw, others remember him as a farmer forced into a life of crime through financial hardship, and one that always looked after his own.

BEER + CIDER	<u>B</u>
Birra Moretti Bergamo, Italy	11
Furphy Ale Geelong, VIC	11
Pipsqueak Apple Cider, Little Creatures Adelaide Hills, SA	10
Heineken Amsterdam, Netherlands	11
Hahn Ultra Light Sydney, NSW	10
Two Birds Pale Ale Spotswood, VIC	12
Little Creatures IPA Geelong, VIC	13
Peroni Libera (no Alcohol) Rome, Italy	11
COCKTAILS	
Classic Spritz Aperol, King Valley Prosecco and soda water	16
Limoncello Gin Frizz Limoncello, gin & soda water	18
Espresso Martini Espresso coffee, Vodka, kahlua	18
Green Apple Mojito Rum, apple syrup, lemon juice, soda	16
Negroni	18
Gin, vermouth & campari	
DESSERT WINE & GRAPPA	
All Saints Estate The Keep Tawny	10
Campbells Rutherglen Muscat	15
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling	15
Sassicaia Di Grappa	18

FIZZ	<u>G</u>	<u>B</u>
Motly Cru Prosecco King Valley, VIC	12	50
Clover Hill Tasmanian Curvee NV, TAS		80
Stefano Lubiana, Tasmania		100

BIANCO	<u>G</u>	<u>B</u>
La La Land Vermentino Murray Darling, VIC	12	60
The Pawn Wine Co. Fiano Adelaide Hills, SA		68
Monte Tondo, Mito, Soave Veneto, Italy	13	60
Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio King Valley, VIC	12	60
In Dreams Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC	16	75
Rieslingfreak no.2, Riesling Clare Valley, SA		70
Giant Steps Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC		85
Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc Yarra Valley, VIC	15	60
Poggio Anima Pecorino-terre Di Chieti Tuscany		75
Kismet Moscato Central Victoria, VIC	19	65



ROSÉ	<u>G</u>	<u>B</u>
Mr Mick Rose Clare Valley, SA	13	60
ROSSO	<u>G</u>	В
Alta Pino Noir Central, VIC	12	60
Yangarra Estate Grenache Rose McLaren Vale, SA		80
Red Claw Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC		80
The Other Wine Co, Barbera Adelaide Hills, SA		80
Head Red Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA		78
Snake+ Herring Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA	13	65
Aquailani Sangiovese Tuscany	14	70
Poggio Anima Chianti DOCG Tuscany	15	75
Poggio Anima Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Tuscany	15	70
Bruno Shiraz Barossa Valley	13	65

APERITIF & VERMOUTH		30ml
Aperol		9
Campari		9
Pimm's		9
Martini Bianco		10
Martini Rosso		10
NON ALCOHOLIC		
Soft Drinks Coke, Coke Zero or Sprite		5
Juice		5
Apple, Orange, or Pineapple		
Vittel 1854 Still Mineral Water - 750ml		9
Perrier Sparkling Water - 750ml		9
Tonic Water		5
Ginger Beer		6
San Pellegrino		7
Chinotto, Aranciata, Limonata		
Lemon Lime Bitter		5
TEA & COFFEE	P	S
Coffee by St. Ali	4	4.5
Selection of herbal tea by Dilmah		5
AFFOGATO		15
Disaronno or Frangelico, vanilla bean ice-cream, espresso		

\*Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our wait staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances\*

shot and biscotti

## **DIGESTIVI**

Amaro Averna Catania, Italy	15
Di Saronno Varese, Italy	12
Montenegro Bologna, Italy	15
Grappa Riserva, Eligo dell'Ornellaia Castagneto, Italy	14
Sambuca Rome, Italy	13
Limoncello Sicily, Italy	14
Baileys Irish	12
SPIRITS	<u>500ml</u>
Jim Beam Bourbon	12
Jameson Irish Whiskey	12
Canadian Club 1858 Canadian Whiskey	12
Johnnie Walker Scotland Scotch	12
Chivas Scotland Scotch	12
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	12
Wild Turkey Lawrenceburg, USA	12
Maker's Mark Loretto Whiskey United States	12
Southern Comfort Whiskey United States	12
Rum Bundaberg Australia	10
Vodka Belvedere Poland	12
Gin, Hendrick's Scotland	13
Gin, Tanqueray London UK	16
Tequila Cuervo la Rojena Mexico	12
Little Lan Distilling Co Proudfoot Gin Melbourne / Australia	15

